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Individual Bowler

Adams, Wiley
Harper, Maurice
Daniels, Steven
Finfrock, Daniel
Harcourt, Mike
O'Connell, Jeffrey
Bella, Jason
Hoffman, Ashley
Holt, Tim

Romeo, Christopher
Furkin, Roger
Lehr, Eric

Game 1

142
153

146
159
128
174
150
162
199
142

162
162
161
164
164
147
167
132

Cleveland GIFT 2025

Division B (150-169)

201
168
179
136
166
195
181
140
135

Optional Scratch

Series

497
492
546
476
500
425
504
509
490
506
409

Game 1

181
161
147
120
149
157
160
126
136
159
161
132

Doubles

Game 2
m

242 118
184 150
142 116
139 158
142 170
167 134
135 159
183 135
165 160
169 129
124 214
152 178

Series

495
405
417
461
458
454
444
461
457
499
462

Game 1

173
157
156
209
177
157
176
149
108
166
137
142

192
173
170
206
161
169
148
144
159
104
159

87

Series

(3,1
~

9
510
515
551
474
550
469
433
429
415
444
357

All Events

1617
1497
1466
1444
1435
1433
1427
1386
1380
1378
1352

819



